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First Name
Morgan

Kristin

Bruno
Jannett
Adegbenro

William

Ketty
Eric
Laurissa

Gautam
Gautam

Rob
Lee
Marie
Pushkar
Junau

View Attendee List
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Last Name Class Year
Abdelnour 17

Amrine

Antony 2017
Avendano 2004
Awojulu 2017 MSFRM
Ayles 1980 BS
Bayona 2016

Beers 2018

Berk

Bhat 2013

Bhat 2012
Biasetti 1996
Blieberg 2011
Boisrond

Borse 2016
Boucard 2011

Job Title

Operations Portfolio
Management Group

Program Manager

Internal Audit- AVP
Teaching Assistant

Realtor

Financial Analyst

Associate Director,
FRM

Director

Director - Data &
Analytics

Owner/Operator
Equity Derivatives
Analyst

Senior analyst

UGONN | acomny

Company

New York Power
Authority

University of
Connecticut

Ubs
MBIA Bond Insurance

UConn School of
Business

William Raveis Real
Estate

Previously GE Capital

UConn School of
Business

GE
GE Capital

National Pools, LLC
WallachBeth Capital
UBS

GMA Fund

FactSet
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William

Stefanie
Filipo
Yingying
Viktoriia
Monica
Shawn
Frank

Steve
Earl
Dawn

Yuchen
Xinxuan
Matt
Madeline

Margaret
Ariana
David

Corey
Viadimir

Sandeep

Bunn

Burra

Caro

Chang
Chernobrovina
Christie

Cioto

Cirillo

Donahue
Dozier
Drakeford

Du
Fang
Farley
Fazio

Feeney
Fine
Finger

Fitzgerald
Foster
Gandbhir

2013

2011
2015
2016
2016
2016
2018
2002

2008
2004

2016 MSFRM
2016
JD/MBA, 2013
2013 MBA

2009
2008
2015

11
2007
2008

Portfolio Services
Specialist

Finance Manager
Territory Manager

Corporate Analyst

Senior Institutional
Analyst

Director of Finance

Management
Accountant

VP, Credit Underwriting

Head of Operarions

Risk Management

Manager Category
Strategy and Insights

VP, Deal Underwriting

Data Governance

LUCUONN | ALumni

FactSet Research
Systems

Diageo

US Foods
uconn-msfrm

Purdue Pharma

Ge

HEI Hotels and Resorts
GE Asset Management

Bottom Line Inc

SECOR Asset
Management

Synchrony Financial

Lighthouse
Technologies

RBS

Dannon

Synchrony Financial
Fostering Fitness
AlG Investments
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Ge
Gina

Mary

Andrew
Andrew
Justin

Yafan
Shivali
Andy

Jacqueline

Anthony
Nathan

Nicole

Jeff

Lynsi

Gao
Garzon

George

Grandin
Grandin
Grieco

Guo
Gupta
Hibbert

Hojnacki

lorfino
Ilves

Jackson

Jecrois

Jennings

2017
2009 and 2014

2005

2016
2016
2009

2015

2008 MBA

2014

2014

2017

Manager

Quantitative Risk
Analyst

AVP Credit Analyst

Library Media
Specialist/Head of
Media

Engineer
Project Engineer
Office Coordinator

FRM student

Senior Vice President,
Senior Portfolio
Manager

R&D Technician

Executive Director of
Alumni Relations

Assistant Professor of
Management (In-
Residence)

Program Facilitator

Academic Specialist

LUCUONN | ALumni

Wall Street North
Consulting

TD Bank

Stamford Public
Schools

JointPoint
JointPoint

Western CT Medical
Group

US Trust

PepsiCo North America
R&D

UConn School of
Business

UConn

City of Stamford Youth
Services Bureau

UConn
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Tian Jin 2016 Administrative Assistant MSFRM Program
- UConn Library
Rishi Jogee Gartner
Vikram Joglekar 1998 Head Copywriter Synapse Group
Melanie Jones 2010 Associate Director Commonfund
Amanda Jordan GE Capital
Ravish Kamath 2013 Associate Director Kroll Bond Ratings
Chris Kinner 2019
Adam Kirshner 2015 Sr. Associate Producer WWE
Danilo Komljenovic 2013 Product Manager BMW Group
Chetan Kothari 2009 Client Consulting Wipro Technologies
Partner and Practice
Lead
Richard Kravchuk 1979 Founder and Managing Business and
Director Technology
Innovations, LLC
Kenneth Kruzansky 1986 (MBA) Project Analyst Synchrony Financial
Haoyang Li 2016
Derek Li
Qiqi Liang 2016 Graduate student Uconn MSFRM
Program
Evan Louros 2013 Director, Corporate PepsiCo
FP&A
Ming Lu 2007 UBS Investment Bank
Jialin Luan 2015 Graduate Assistant UConn School of
Business

Ziran Luo First-year graduate
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Sophia

Gonzalo
Ed

Thomas
JAY

John
Jose
Jason

Joseph

Ronald
KARINA

Mitch
Bhavin

Pari
Kylea
Lizzy

Dave

Maeva

Magan
Maida

McCarthy
MCGORTY

Mocker
Montero
Moss

Notaro

Pagoto
PARDO

Passero
Patel

Patkar
Pearson
Peijs

Persaud

2016

2008
Dec. 2017

2015
1979

1985
2015
2011

2016

1994
2006

1992

2017

2016
2016
2008

2015

Senior Account
Specialist

Manager

Manufacturing Engineer

Project Engineer
PRESIDENT

Insurance Agent

Investor Relations
Manager

Vice President- Fixed
Income Sales

President

SENIOR ACCOUNT
EXECUTIVE

Digital Content
Manager

Principal Quality
Engineer

Compliance Associate

Director of Marketing,
Communications & PR

UGONN | acomny

Pfizer

Magan Wallcovering

Lockheed Martin
Sikorsky

Turner Construction

JTM FINANCIAL
SERVICES

John M Glover Agency

ITT
TD Securities USA LLC

Bristol Advisors

DESAI
COMMUNICATIONS

WWE

PerkinElmer

Performance Equity
Management, LLC

The Lamb Company
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Geeta
Akhil

Kim

Sunil

Luiza
Marlys
Marlys
Richard
Katherine

Steve
Scott
Nick
Richard
Richard J
Anni
Terrell

Mike
Kevin

Rai
Rana

Raney
Rao
Ritan
Rizzi
Rizzi
Roser
Ruiz

Santos
Schweizer
Sentementes
Smeriglio
Soares

Su

Tait

Tamborrino
Taylor

2010
2016

2010
2016

2012

2010

2005
2002
1987
88

2004
2016
2019

1979
1995

Sr. Manager
Graduate Assistant

Social Work Profession
al/Blogger/Stella and
Dot Stylist

Program Director

Client Service
Alignment Specialist

Program Manager
Program Manager

Associate Portfolio
Manager

Alumni Relations
Coordinator

Structural Engineer
Risk

Vice President

VP

Business Consulting &
Design

Director of Admissions

LUCUONN | ALumni

Diageo

MSFRM Career
Services

Gartner
Gartner, Inc.

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

US Trust, Bank of
America Private Wealth

UConn School of
Business

AECOM

Schroders

Key Equipment Finance
Plaza Realty & Mgmt.

Tait Enterprises LLC

Baruch College
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Frank
Julie
Julian

Lyubena
Julianna
Albert

Dale

Shihui
James
Taylor

Taylor

Shuang
Michael
Jiayu
Tao
Larisa

Zeyu
Xin

Tedesco
Teng
Tirsu

Tirsu
Uhiman
Unger

Walter
Wang
White
Witt

Witt

Wu

Wunder

Xu

Yue
Zakharchuk

Zhao
Zheng

2005

2003

2010

2013
1991

2011

2016
2015

2015

2016
2016
2017
2015

2016 fall MSFRM
2016

Manager, Marketing &
Client Relations

Manager of Financial
Reporting

Senior Research
Analyst

Planner
Marketing Associate
Attorney

Junior Analyst

Associate Director,
BRM - Marketing
Technology

Associate Director,
BRM - Marketing
Technology

VP -IT

Peer Group Assistant

Director of IT -
Corporate Systems

Teaching assistant

UGONN | awumn

Hillswick Asset
Management, LLC

Diamond S
Management LLC

Gartner

London Luxury
Titan Advisors LLC

Law Office of Albert
Unger LLC

Acorda Therapeutics
MSFRM 2016
Titan Advisors, LLC

Starwood Hotels &
Resorts Worldwide, Inc.

Starwood Hotels &
Resorts Worldwide, Inc.

MSFRM 2016
RBS Securities Inc

Titan Advisors
Cenveo

UConn School of
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Business
Tingting Zhu 2017 Graduate Student MSFRM Program
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