

Report name: View Attendee List

Report date: 04/29/2024

Event name: Stamford Alumni Networking - February 2017

Total records: 125 records

First Name	Last Name	Class Year	Job Title	Company .
Morgan	Abdelnour	17	Operations Portfolio Management Group	New York Power Authority
Kristin	Amrine		Program Manager	University of Connecticut
Bruno	Antony	2017		Ubs
Jannett	Avendano	2004	Internal Audit- AVP	MBIA Bond Insurance
Adegbenro	Awojulu	2017 MSFRM	Teaching Assistant	UConn School of Business
William	Ayles	1980 BS	Realtor	William Raveis Real Estate
Ketty	Bayona	2016		
Eric	Beers	2018	Financial Analyst	Previously GE Capital
Laurissa	Berk		Associate Director, FRM	UConn School of Business
Gautam	Bhat	2013	Director	GE
Gautam	Bhat	2012	Director - Data & Analytics	GE Capital
Rob	Biasetti	1996	Owner/Operator	National Pools, LLC
Lee	Blieberg	2011	Equity Derivatives	WallachBeth Capital
Marie	Boisrond		Analyst	UBS
Pushkar	Borse	2016	Senior analyst	GMA Fund
Junau	Boucard	2011		FactSet



William	Bunn	2013	Portfolio Services Specialist	FactSet Research Systems
Stefanie	Burra	2011	Finance Manager	Diageo
Filipo	Caro	2015	Territory Manager	US Foods
Yingying	Chang	2016		uconn-msfrm
Viktoriia	Chernobrovina	2016		Purdue Pharma
Monica	Christie	2016		Ge
Shawn	Cioto	2018	Corporate Analyst	HEI Hotels and Resorts
Frank	Cirillo	2002	Senior Institutional Analyst	GE Asset Management
Steve	Donahue			
Earl	Dozier	2008	Director of Finance	Bottom Line Inc
Dawn	Drakeford	2004	Management Accountant	SECOR Asset Management
Yuchen	Du	2016 MSFRM		
Xinxuan	Fang	2016		
Matt	Farley	JD/MBA, 2013	VP, Credit Underwriting	Synchrony Financial
Madeline	Fazio	2013 MBA	Head of Operarions	Lighthouse Technologies
Margaret	Feeney	2009	Risk Management	RBS
Ariana	Fine	2008		
David	Finger	2015	Manager Category Strategy and Insights	Dannon
Corey	Fitzgerald	11	VP, Deal Underwriting	Synchrony Financial
Vladimir	Foster	2007		Fostering Fitness
Sandeep	Gandbhir	2008	Data Governance	AIG Investments



			Manager	
Ge	Gao	2017	Quantitative Risk Analyst	Wall Street North Consulting
Gina	Garzon	2009 and 2014	AVP Credit Analyst	TD Bank
Mary	George	2005	Library Media Specialist/Head of Media	Stamford Public Schools
Andrew	Grandin	2016	Engineer	JointPoint
Andrew	Grandin	2016	Project Engineer	JointPoint
Justin	Grieco	2009	Office Coordinator	Western CT Medical Group
Yafan	Guo	2015	FRM student	
Shivali	Gupta			
Andy	Hibbert	2008 MBA	Senior Vice President, Senior Portfolio Manager	US Trust
Jacqueline	Hojnacki	2014	R&D Technician	PepsiCo North America R&D
Anthony	Iorfino	2014		
Nathan	lves		Executive Director of Alumni Relations	UConn School of Business
Nicole	Jackson		Assistant Professor of Management (In- Residence)	UConn
Jeff	Jecrois	2017	Program Facilitator	City of Stamford Youth Services Bureau
Lynsi	Jennings		Academic Specialist	UConn



Tian	Jin	2016	Administrative Assistant - UConn Library	MSFRM Program
Rishi	Jogee			Gartner
Vikram	Joglekar	1998	Head Copywriter	Synapse Group
Melanie	Jones	2010	Associate Director	Commonfund
Amanda	Jordan			GE Capital
Ravish	Kamath	2013	Associate Director	Kroll Bond Ratings
Chris	Kinner	2019		
Adam	Kirshner	2015	Sr. Associate Producer	WWE
Danilo	Komljenovic	2013	Product Manager	BMW Group
Chetan	Kothari	2009	Client Consulting Partner and Practice Lead	Wipro Technologies
Richard	Kravchuk	1979	Founder and Managing Director	Business and Technology Innovations, LLC
Kenneth	Kruzansky	1986 (MBA)	Project Analyst	Synchrony Financial
Haoyang	Li	2016		
Derek	Li			
Qiqi	Liang	2016	Graduate student	Uconn MSFRM Program
Evan	Louros	2013	Director, Corporate FP&A	PepsiCo
Ming	Lu	2007		UBS Investment Bank
Jialin	Luan	2015	Graduate Assistant	UConn School of Business
Ziran	Luo	First-year graduate		



Sophia	Maeva	2016	Senior Account Specialist	Pfizer
Gonzalo	Magan	2008	Manager	Magan Wallcovering
Ed	Maida	Dec. 2017	Manufacturing Engineer	Lockheed Martin Sikorsky
Thomas	McCarthy	2015	Project Engineer	Turner Construction
JAY	MCGORTY	1979	PRESIDENT	JTM FINANCIAL SERVICES
John	Mocker	1985	Insurance Agent	John M Glover Agency
Jose	Montero	2015		
Jason	Moss	2011	Investor Relations Manager	ITT
Joseph	Notaro	2016	Vice President- Fixed Income Sales	TD Securities USA LLC
Ronald	Pagoto	1994	President	Bristol Advisors
KARINA	PARDO	2006	SENIOR ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE	DESAI COMMUNICATIONS
Mitch	Passero	1992	Digital Content Manager	WWE
Bhavin	Patel	2017	Principal Quality Engineer	PerkinElmer
Pari	Patkar	2016		
Kylea	Pearson	2016		
Lizzy	Peijs	2008	Compliance Associate	Performance Equity Management, LLC
Dave	Persaud	2015	Director of Marketing, Communications & PR	The Lamb Company



Geeta	Rai	2010	Sr. Manager	Diageo
Akhil	Rana	2016	Graduate Assistant	MSFRM Career Services
Kim	Raney		Social Work Profession al/Blogger/Stella and Dot Stylist	
Sunil	Rao	2010	Program Director	Gartner
Luiza	Ritan	2016	Client Service Alignment Specialist	Gartner, Inc.
Marlys	Rizzi		Program Manager	UConn School of Business
Marlys	Rizzi		Program Manager	UConn School of Business
Richard	Roser	2012	Associate Portfolio Manager	US Trust, Bank of America Private Wealth
Katherine	Ruiz	2010	Alumni Relations Coordinator	UConn School of Business
Steve	Santos	2005	Structural Engineer	AECOM
Scott	Schweizer	2002	Risk	Schroders
Nick	Sentementes	1987	Vice President	Key Equipment Finance
Richard	Smeriglio	88	VP	Plaza Realty & Mgmt.
Richard J	Soares	2004		
Anni	Su	2016		
Terrell	Tait	2019	Business Consulting & Design	Tait Enterprises LLC
Mike	Tamborrino	1979		
Kevin	Taylor	1995	Director of Admissions	Baruch College



Frank	Tedesco	2005	Manager, Marketing & Client Relations	Hillswick Asset
lulia	Tona	2002		Management, LLC Diamond S
Julie	Teng	2003	Manager of Financial Reporting	Management LLC
Julian	Tirsu	2010	Senior Research	Gartner
ounari	Tilou	2010	Analyst	Cartrici
Lyubena	Tirsu		Planner	London Luxury
Julianna	Uhlman	2013	Marketing Associate	Titan Advisors LLC
Albert	Unger	1991	Attorney	Law Office of Albert
				Unger LLC
Dale	Walter	2011		Acorda Therapeutics
Shihui	Wang			MSFRM 2016
James	White	2016	Junior Analyst	Titan Advisors, LLC
Taylor	Witt	2015	Associate Director,	Starwood Hotels &
			BRM - Marketing Technology	Resorts Worldwide, Inc.
Taylor	Witt	2015	Associate Director,	Starwood Hotels &
			BRM - Marketing Technology	Resorts Worldwide, Inc.
Shuang	Wu			MSFRM 2016
Michael	Wunder	2016	VP - IT	RBS Securities Inc
Jiayu	Xu	2016		
Tao	Yue	2017	Peer Group Assistant	Titan Advisors
Larisa	Zakharchuk	2015	Director of IT - Corporate Systems	Cenveo
Zeyu	Zhao	2016 fall MSFRM		
Xin	Zheng	2016	Teaching assistant	UConn School of
	•		•	

Stamford Alumni Networking - February 2017 | 02/15/2017



Business

Tingting Zhu 2017 Graduate Student MSFRM Program